raERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-315-013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

41 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

8563 ROSEDALE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4,-28-72
9-4-75
9-4-75
3-15-76

MOORE MAMIE & CHARLES
MOORE, CHARLES

ELLIOTT MARY

ELLIOTT HERBERT & KATHRYN

OWENS NORVAL

PERRIN GRACE

CERT NO C.F,
C.F.5.00(2¢(
C.F.3.00(2)

NO C.F.




